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Wnitercup 2023/2024
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R Total R Total R Total R Total

1 2 Beitlreim 78 0 0 22 22 18 18 18 18 20 20

2 32 KS Rider 75 3 3 25 25 25 25 25 25 0 0

3 18 RTS - Racing Team Süd 74 4 1 20 20 20 20 16 16 18 18

4 14 SP Racing 60 18 14 0 0 13 13 22 22 25 25

5 31 Jogllandracing 50 28 10 15 15 11 11 13 13 11 11

6 10 Kolbenfresser Motorsport 49 29 1 14 14 14 14 9 9 12 12

7 12 Miami Vice 46 32 3 18 18 8 8 10 10 10 10

8 5 Auto Smadu 3 42 36 4 DQ 0 0 0 20 20 22 22

9 35 Drunkin Monkeys 38 40 4 0 0 22 22 0 0 16 16

10 34 BMW Harmtodt 35 43 3 13 13 7 7 15 15 0 0

11 25 Rotzbuam Racing Team 34 44 1 4 4 10 10 5 5 15 15

12 1 Jerry Cotton 33 45 1 11 11 15 15 0 0 7 7

13 24 Oma ResiNG 29 49 4 0 0 4 4 11 11 14 14

14 37 Boschena Boys 27 51 2 0 0 0 0 14 14 13 13

15 33 RM Racing Team 25 53 2 16 16 9 9 DQ 0 0 0

16 84 RTT Motorsport 22 56 3 6 6 16 16 x x x x

17 9 Here for Beer 22 56 0 0 0 6 6 8 8 8 8

18 8 Ras und Co KG 20 58 2 5 5 3 3 12 12 0 0

19 19 Bauernbuam 19 59 1 7 7 12 12 0 0 0 0

20 7 Fri u Tri 16 62 3 8 8 1 1 3 3 4 4

21 23 Marlboro Racing Team 15 63 1 0 0 5 5 1 1 9 9

22 21 Zitterbayer Montagen Racing 12 66 3 10 10 0 0 0 0 2 2

23 13 Tripperjungs 12 66 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 11 Team Almi 10 68 2 1 1 0 0 6 6 3 3

25 17 Löffel Sports 9 69 1 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 29 2 fast 4 you 8 70 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 6

27 26 Croco Racing 8 70 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 5 5

28 47 Karacho Racing 7 71 1 x x x x 7 7 x x

29 15 Dynamo Cars 6 72 1 DNS 0 2 2 4 4 0 0

30 38 Jogllandracing 2 2 76 4 x x 0 0 2 2 0 0

31 39 Oldies 1 77 1 x x x x x x 1 1

32 3 Auto Smadu 1 0 78 1 DNS 0 x x x x x x

33 4 Auto Smadu 2 0 78 0 DNS 0 x x x x x x

34 30 Racing Team Sieggraben 0 78 0 DNS 0 x x x x x x

35 28 FR Racing 0 78 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

36 40 411 Motors 0 78 0 x x 0 0 x x x x

37 41 Monster Racing 0 78 0 x x x x 0 0 0 0

38 36 Jogllandracing 2 0 78 0 DNF 0 x x 0 0 0 0

39 22 Suzi Racer 0 78 0 DNS 0 x x 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 2023.11.18. Wintercup 2023-2024 Rd1 #3 2024.01.13. Wintercup 2023-2024 Rd3

#2 2023.12.16. Wintercup 2023-2024 Rd2 #4 2024. 02. 17. Wintercup 2023-2024 Rd4


